 Type: P-5LGB/FM, P-5LGB/AM, P-5LGB/MW ,P-5LGB/SW
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
www.sumida.com                                        1/3
IFT COILS < Pin Type: P-5 Series>
◆ Product Description
・6.1×6.1mm Max.(L×W), 6.5mm Max. Height.
・Inductance:1~1.0mH Max.
・Operating frequency:20MHz Max.

IFT COILS < Pin Type: P-5 Series>
◆ Specification (P-5LGB/SW)  (Sample No. S1325010)
Part No.
Stamp
Turn
(T)(Ref.)
Wire size
(UEW)
Inductance Range
  [Variable]
Ｑｕ
(Min)
Measuring
Frequency
P5-1RØ-NP 1R0 9 0.08 1.0μH±3％ 45
P5-1R1-NP 1R1 9 0.08 1.1μH±3％ 45
P5-1R3-NP 1R3 10 0.08 1.3μH±3％ 45
P5-1R5-NP 1R5 11 0.08 1.5μH±3％ 50
P5-1R8-NP 1R8 12 0.08 1.8μH±3％ 50
P5-2R2-NP 2R2 13 0.08 2.2μH±3％ 50
P5-2R4-NP 2R4 14 0.08 2.4μH±3％ 50
P5-2R7-NP 2R7 15 0.08 2.7μH±3％ 50
P5-3R3-NP 3R3 16 0.08 3.3μH±3％ 50
P5-3R6-NP 3R6 17 0.08 3.6μH±3％ 50
P5-3R9-NP 3R9 18 0.08 3.9μH±3％ 50
P5-4R7-NP 4R7 19 0.08 4.7μH±3％ 50
P5-5R1-NP 5R1 20 0.08 5.1μH±3％ 50
P5-5R6-NP 5R6 21 0.08 5.6μH±3％ 45
P5-6R2-NP 6R2 22 0.08 6.2μH±3％ 45
P5-6R8-NP 6R8 23 0.08 6.8μH±3％ 50
P5-7R5-NP 7R5 24 0.08 7.5μH±3％ 45
P5-8R2-NP 8R2 26 0.08 8.2μH±3％ 45
P5-9R1-NP 9R1 27 0.08 9.1μH±3％ 45
7.96MHz
P5-1ØØ-NP 100 28 0.08 10μH±3％ 50
P5-11Ø-NP 110 30 0.08 11μH±3％ 45
P5-12Ø-NP 120 32 0.08 12μH±3％ 45